The Local Government Purchasing Cooperative

For the Period 4/1/2017 to 3/31/2018

Final Catalog Award Report for Energy Saving Lighting Products #527-17

1 Discount (%) Off Catalog/Pricelist for Electronic Ballasts

Vendor
CED - Odessa

Elliott Electric Supply
Demand Lighting USA, Inc.
Facility Solutions Group
Ferguson Enterprises, Inc.
Burgoon Company

Wildcat Electric Supply
Cain Electrical Supply

LED City

Lone Star Signs of West Texas, Inc

Cain Electrical Supply
MSC Industrial Supply Co.

InLine Electric Solutions of Texas,

Enviro Group

Cain Electrical Supply

Dealers Electrical Supply

Rexel, Inc.

Summit Electric Supply
SupplyWorks

Crawford Electric Supply

Texas Industrial Electrical Supply

Voss Lighting

Vendor Catalog Info

Advance Ballast pricelist
Advance pricelist

Demand Lighting pricelist
Facility Solutions Group pricelist
Ferguson Enterprises catalog
grainger.com

Halco pricelist

Keystone pricelist

LED City pricelist

Lone Star Signs pricelist
Lutron pricelist

MSC Big Book catalog

Philips Electronic T8 Ballast pricelist

Philips pricelist
Philips/Advance pricelist
PS100 pricelist

Rexel Electronic Ballast pricelist

Summit pricelist (1% to 25% discount)

SupplyWorks pricelist

Sylvania Lighting pricelist

Texas Industrial Electrical Supply pricelist

Voss Lighting pricelist

Percent Discount
62%

81%
2%
45%
12%
10%
25%
40%
45.57%
0%
20%
20%
20%
10%
50%
0%
70%
1%
15%
80%
50%

88%

Award
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes

Yes



The Local Government Purchasing Cooperative

For the Period 4/1/2017 to 3/31/2018

Final Catalog Award Report for Energy Saving Lighting Products #527-17

2 Discount (%) Off Catalog/Pricelist for Fluorescent Lamps and Fixtures

Vendor

Cain Electrical Supply
Demand Lighting USA, Inc.
Facility Solutions Group
Ferguson Enterprises, Inc.
Dealers Electrical Supply
Elliott Electric Supply
Enviro Group

Burgoon Company
Wildcat Electric Supply
Cain Electrical Supply

LED City

Elliott Electric Supply

Lone Star Signs of West Texas, Inc

MSC Industrial Supply Co.

InLine Electric Solutions of Texas,
Cain Electrical Supply

CED - Odessa

K&L Facility Advisors, LLC
Dealers Electrical Supply

Cain Electrical Supply

Rexel, Inc.

Summit Electric Supply
SupplyWorks

Crawford Electric Supply

Texas Industrial Electrical Supply

Voss Lighting

Vendor Catalog Info
Cooper/Eaton Lighting pricelist

Demand Lighting pricelist

Facility Solutions Group pricelist
Ferguson Enterprises catalog
Fixture pricelist

GE Lamps pricelist

GE Solutions pricelist
grainger.com

Halco pricelist

Keystone pricelist

LED City pricelist

Lithonia pricelist

Lone Star Signs pricelist

MSC Big Book catalog

Philips Fluorescent Lamp pricelist
Philips Lamps pricelist

Philips Lighting pricelist

Philips pricelist

PS100 pricelist

RAB Lighting pricelist

Rexel Flourescent Lamps pricelist
Summit pricelist (1% to 25% discount)
SupplyWorks pricelist

Sylvania Lighting pricelist

Texas Industrial Electrical Supply pricelist

Voss Lighting pricelist

Percent Discount
25%

1%
45%
12%
0%
81%
10%
10%
25%
40%
45.57%
0%
0%
22%
20%
50%
55%
10%
0%
20%
70%
1%
15%
80%
50%

88%

Award

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes

Yes



The Local Government Purchasing Cooperative

For the Period 4/1/2017 to 3/31/2018

Final Catalog Award Report for Energy Saving Lighting Products #527-17

3 Discount (%) Off Catalog/Pricelist for Exit Polycarbonate Products

Vendor
CED - Odessa

Elliott Electric Supply

Cain Electrical Supply
Demand Lighting USA, Inc.
Wildcat Electric Supply
Enviro Group

Facility Solutions Group
Ferguson Enterprises, Inc.
Burgoon Company

Unified Sunergy Systems LLC
K&L Facility Advisors, LLC

Elliott Electric Supply

Lone Star Signs of West Texas, Inc

MSC Industrial Supply Co.
Dealers Electrical Supply

InLine Electric Solutions of Texas,
Rexel, Inc.

Summit Electric Supply
SupplyWorks

Crawford Electric Supply

Texas Industrial Electrical Supply

Voss Lighting

Vendor Catalog Info
Cooper Lighting pricelist
Cooper Lighting pricelist
Cooper/Eaton Lighting pricelist
Demand Lighting pricelist
Eaton pricelist

Enviro Group Solutions pricelist
Facility Solutions Group pricelist
Ferguson Enterprises catalog
grainger.com

LED Exit Signs pricelist

Light Fixture Industries pricelist
Lithonia pricelist

Lone Star Signs pricelist

MSC Big Book catalog

Philips Exit Light pricelist

Philips LED Exit Signs pricelist

Rexel Polycarbonate Exits pricelist

Summit pricelist (1% to 25% discount)

SupplyWorks pricelist

TCP Exit/Emergency Lighting pricelist

Texas Industrial Electrical Supply pricelist

Voss Lighting pricelist

Percent Discount
60%

0%
25%
2%
0%
10%
50%
12%
10%
0%
10%
0%
0%
12%
0%
20%
10%
1%
15%
20%
50%

88%

Award

Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes



The Local Government Purchasing Cooperative
For the Period 4/1/2017 to 3/31/2018
Final Catalog Award Report for Energy Saving Lighting Products #527-17

4 Discount (%) Off Catalog/Pricelist for Ceiling and Wall Box Motion Sensors

Vendor Vendor Catalog Info Percent Discount Award
Demand Lighting USA, Inc. Demand Lighting pricelist 2% Yes
Enviro-Lite Solutions, LLC Enviro-Lite Solutions pricelist (0% to 20% 0% No
discount)
Facility Solutions Group Facility Solutions Group pricelist 27% Yes
Ferguson Enterprises, Inc. Ferguson Enterprises catalog 12% Yes
Burgoon Company grainger.com 10% Yes
LED City LED City pricelist 47.73% Yes
Cain Electrical Supply Leviton pricelist 5% Yes
Dealers Electrical Supply Leviton pricelist 0% Yes
Lone Star Signs of West Texas, Inc Lone Star Signs pricelist 0% Yes
Voss Lighting Lutron Contractors pricelist 0% No
Elliott Electric Supply Lutron pricelist 39% Yes
Cain Electrical Supply Lutron pricelist 20% No
CED - Odessa Lutron pricelist 20% No
Enviro Group Lutron pricelist 10% No
K&L Facility Advisors, LLC Lutron pricelist 10% No
MSC Industrial Supply Co. MSC Big Book catalog 12% Yes
Rexel, Inc. Rexel Watt Stopper Sensors pricelist 10% Yes
Summit Electric Supply Summit pricelist (1% to 25% discount) 1% Yes
SupplyWorks SupplyWorks pricelist 15% No
Crawford Electric Supply Watt Stopper pricelist 20% Yes

K&L Facility Advisors, LLC Watt Stopper pricelist 10% No



The Local Government Purchasing Cooperative

For the Period 4/1/2017 to 3/31/2018

Final Catalog Award Report for Energy Saving Lighting Products #527-17

5 Discount (%) Off Catalog/Pricelist for Electronic HID Ballasts, Lamps, and Fixtures

Vendor
CED - Odessa

Dealers Electrical Supply
Elliott Electric Supply

Cain Electrical Supply
Demand Lighting USA, Inc.
Enviro Group

Facility Solutions Group
Ferguson Enterprises, Inc.
Elliott Electric Supply
Burgoon Company
Wildcat Electric Supply
Cain Electrical Supply

LED City

Elliott Electric Supply

Lone Star Signs of West Texas, Inc

MSC Industrial Supply Co.

Cain Electrical Supply

Cain Electrical Supply

Cain Electrical Supply

Rexel, Inc.

Summit Electric Supply
SupplyWorks

Crawford Electric Supply

Texas Industrial Electrical Supply

Voss Lighting

Vendor Catalog Info

Advance Ballast pricelist
Advance Ballast pricelist
Advance pricelist
Cooper/Eaton Lighting pricelist
Demand Lighting pricelist
Enviro Group Solutions pricelist
Facility Solutions Group pricelist
Ferguson Enterprises catalog
GE Lamps pricelist
grainger.com

Halco pricelist

Keystone pricelist
ledcityusa.com

Lithonia pricelist

Lone Star Signs pricelist

MSC Big Book catalog

Philips Lamps pricelist
Philips/Advance pricelist

RAB Lighting pricelist

Rexel Electronic HID Ballast pricelist

Summit pricelist (1% to 25% discount)

SupplyWorks pricelist
Sylvania Lighting pricelist

Texas Industrial Electrical Supply pricelist

Voss Lighting pricelist

Percent Discount
62%

0%

87%
25%
1%

10%
43%
12%
83%
10%
25%
40%
40%
0%

0%

20%
50%
50%
20%
70%
1%

15%
80%
50%

88%

Award
No

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes



The Local Government Purchasing Cooperative

For the Period 4/1/2017 to 3/31/2018

Final Catalog Award Report for Energy Saving Lighting Products #527-17

6 Discount (%) Off Catalog/Pricelist for Electronic HPS Ballasts, Lamps, and Fixtures

Vendor
CED - Odessa

Dealers Electrical Supply
Elliott Electric Supply
Cain Electrical Supply

Demand Lighting USA, Inc.

Facility Solutions Group
Ferguson Enterprises, Inc.
Elliott Electric Supply
Burgoon Company
Wildcat Electric Supply
Cain Electrical Supply

LED City

Elliott Electric Supply

Lone Star Signs of West Texas, Inc

MSC Industrial Supply Co.
Cain Electrical Supply
Enviro Group

Cain Electrical Supply
Cain Electrical Supply
Rexel, Inc.

Summit Electric Supply
SupplyWorks

Crawford Electric Supply

Voss Lighting

Vendor Catalog Info

Advance Ballast pricelist
Advance Ballast pricelist
Advance pricelist

Cooper/Eaton Lighting pricelist
Demand Lighting pricelist
Facility Solutions Group pricelist
Ferguson Enterprises catalog
GE Lamps pricelist
grainger.com

Halco pricelist

Keystone pricelist

LED City pricelist (20% to 46.46% discount)

Lithonia pricelist

Lone Star Signs pricelist
MSC Big Book catalog
Philips Lamps pricelist
Philips pricelist
Philips/Advance pricelist
RAB Lighting pricelist

Rexel Electronic HID Ballast pricelist

Summit pricelist (1% to 25% discount)
SupplyWorks pricelist
Sylvania Lighting pricelist

Voss Lighting pricelist

Percent Discount
62%

0%

87%
25%
1%

43%
12%
85%
10%
25%
40%
20%
0%

0%

20%
50%
10%
50%
20%
70%
1%

15%
80%

88%

Award
No

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No
Yes
Yes

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes



The Local Government Purchasing Cooperative
For the Period 4/1/2017 to 3/31/2018
Final Catalog Award Report for Energy Saving Lighting Products #527-17

7 Discount (%) Off Catalog/Pricelist for LED Tube Lighting Products

Vendor Vendor Catalog Info Percent Discount Award
ASG Energy LLC ASG Energy pricelist 48% Yes
Demand Lighting USA, Inc. Demand Lighting pricelist 1% Yes
LEDs Unlimited Eiko pricelist 25% Yes
LEDs Unlimited Emium pricelist 25% Yes
E3 Entegral Solutions, Inc. Energy Focus pricelist 5% Yes
Enviro-Lite Solutions, LLC Enviro-Lite Solutions pricelist (0% to 20% 0% No
discount)
Facility Solutions Group Facility Solutions Group pricelist 33% Yes
Ferguson Enterprises, Inc. Ferguson Enterprises catalog 12% Yes
K&L Facility Advisors, LLC Forest Lighting pricelist 10% Yes
Elliott Electric Supply GE Lamps pricelist 85% Yes
Burgoon Company grainger.com 10% No
Cain Electrical Supply Green Creative pricelist 10% Yes
Wildcat Electric Supply Halco pricelist 25% Yes
CED - Odessa Keystone pricelist 60% Yes
Cain Electrical Supply Keystone pricelist 40% No
LED City LED City pricelist 45.57% Yes
Rexel, Inc. LED Tubelight pricelist 25% Yes
Unified Sunergy Systems LLC LED Tubelights pricelist 0% No
Cain Electrical Supply Light Efficient Design pricelist (Led) 10% Yes
Lone Star Signs of West Texas, Inc Lone Star Signs pricelist 0% Yes
Cain Electrical Supply Maxlite pricelist 15% Yes
MSC Industrial Supply Co. MSC Big Book catalog 22% Yes
NCH Corporation Certified Partsmaster pricelist (42.5% to 57% 42.5% Yes
discount)
Cain Electrical Supply Philips Lamps pricelist (Led) 0% Yes
InLine Electric Solutions of Texas, Philips LED Instafit pricelist 20% Yes
Dealers Electrical Supply Philips LED pricelist 0% Yes

LEDs Unlimited Revolution pricelist 25% Yes



The Local Government Purchasing Cooperative

For the Period 4/1/2017 to 3/31/2018

Final Catalog Award Report for Energy Saving Lighting Products #527-17

7 Discount (%) Off Catalog/Pricelist for LED Tube Lighting Products

Vendor Vendor Catalog Info

Enviro Group SeeSmart Lamp pricelist

Summit Electric Supply Summit pricelist (1% to 25% discount)
SupplyWorks SupplyWorks pricelist

Crawford Electric Supply Sylvania Lighting pricelist

Texas Industrial Electrical Supply  Texas Industrial Electrical Supply pricelist
Voss Lighting Voss Lighting pricelist
8 Discount (%) Off Catalog/Pricelist for Solar Lighting Products

Vendor Vendor Catalog Info

Crawford Electric Supply Beghelli pricelist

Demand Lighting USA, Inc. Demand Lighting pricelist

Enviro-Lite Solutions, LLC Enviro-Lite Solutions pricelist (0% to 20%
discount)

Facility Solutions Group Facility Solutions Group pricelist

Ferguson Enterprises, Inc. Ferguson Enterprises catalog

Burgoon Company grainger.com

Unified Sunergy Systems LLC LED Solar Lighting pricelist

Lone Star Signs of West Texas, Inc Lone Star Signs pricelist

MSC Industrial Supply Co. MSC Big Book catalog
Enviro Group Sol pricelist
Dealers Electrical Supply Solar Path pricelist

Summit Electric Supply Summit pricelist (1% to 25% discount)

Percent Discount
10%

1%

15%
80%
50%

88%

Percent Discount
10%

2%

0%

27%
12%
10%
0%
0%
12%
10%
0%

1%

Award

Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes

Yes

Award

Yes
Yes

No

Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes



The Local Government Purchasing Cooperative
For the Period 4/1/2017 to 3/31/2018
Final Catalog Award Report for Energy Saving Lighting Products #527-17

9 Discount (%) Off Catalog/Pricelist for Watt Stopper Sensors

Vendor Vendor Catalog Info Percent Discount Award
Demand Lighting USA, Inc. Demand Lighting pricelist 2% Yes
Enviro-Lite Solutions, LLC Enviro-Lite Solutions pricelist (0% to 20% 0% No
discount)
Facility Solutions Group Facility Solutions Group pricelist 27% Yes
Ferguson Enterprises, Inc. Ferguson Enterprises catalog 12% Yes
Burgoon Company grainger.com 10% Yes
LED City LED City pricelist 47.73% Yes
Lone Star Signs of West Texas, Inc Lone Star Signs pricelist 0% No
MSC Industrial Supply Co. MSC Big Book catalog 12% Yes
Rexel, Inc. Rexel Watt Stopper Sensors pricelist 10% Yes
Summit Electric Supply Summit pricelist (1% to 25% discount) 1% Yes
SupplyWorks SupplyWorks pricelist 15% No
Elliott Electric Supply Watt Stopper pricelist 21% Yes
Crawford Electric Supply Watt Stopper pricelist 20% No
K&L Facility Advisors, LLC Watt Stopper pricelist 10% No
Enviro Group Watt Stopper pricelist 10% No

Dealers Electrical Supply Watt Stopper pricelist 0% No



The Local Government Purchasing Cooperative

For the Period 4/1/2017 to 3/31/2018

Final Catalog Award Report for Energy Saving Lighting Products #527-17

10 Discount (%) Off Catalog/Pricelist for Recycle of Lamps, Batteries, Ballasts, and Fixtures

Vendor

Elliott Electric Supply
ASG Energy LLC

Crawford Electric Supply

Unified Sunergy Systems LLC
Demand Lighting USA, Inc.

Enviro-Lite Solutions, LLC

Facility Solutions Group

Ferguson Enterprises, Inc.
Burgoon Company

Lone Star Signs of West Texas, Inc
MSC Industrial Supply Co.

Rexel, Inc.

Summit Electric Supply

CED - Odessa

Cain Electrical Supply

Voss Lighting

Vendor Catalog Info
Air Cycle pricelist
ASG Energy pricelist

Blue Way Recycling at Crawford Electric
pricelist

Bulb Crusher pricelist
Demand Lighting pricelist

Enviro-Lite Solutions pricelist (0% to 20%
discount)

Facility Solutions Group pricelist
Ferguson Enterprises catalog
grainger.com

Lone Star Signs pricelist

MSC Big Book catalog

Rexel Recycle of Lamps and Ballasts pricelist

Summit pricelist (1% to 25% discount)
Veolia pricelist
Veolia pricelist

Voss Lighting pricelist

Percent Discount
0%
48%

10%

5%
2%

0%

0%
12%
10%
0%
12%
10%
1%
30%
10%

88%

Award

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

No

Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes



The Local Government Purchasing Cooperative

For the Period 4/1/2017 to 3/31/2018

Final Catalog Award Report for Energy Saving Lighting Products #527-17

11 Discount (%) Off Catalog/Pricelist for All Other Energy Saving Lighting Products

Vendor
ASG Energy LLC

Elliott Electric Supply
Cain Electrical Supply
Crawford Electric Supply

Demand Lighting USA, Inc.

CED - Odessa

Wildcat Electric Supply
LEDs Unlimited

E3 Entegral Solutions, Inc.
K&L Facility Advisors, LLC
Enviro Group

Enviro-Lite Solutions, LLC

Facility Solutions Group
Ferguson Enterprises, Inc.
K&L Facility Advisors, LLC
E3 Entegral Solutions, Inc.
Burgoon Company

Cain Electrical Supply
Cain Electrical Supply

LED City

Unified Sunergy Systems LLC

Cain Electrical Supply
Cain Electrical Supply
K&L Facility Advisors, LLC

Lone Star Signs of West Texas, Inc

Cain Electrical Supply
Cain Electrical Supply
MSC Industrial Supply Co.

Vendor Catalog Info
ASG Energy pricelist

Cooper Lighting pricelist
Cooper/Eaton Lighting pricelist
Crawford Electric pricelist
Demand Lighting pricelist
Diode pricelist

Eaton pricelist

Emium pricelist

Energy Focus pricelist
Energybank pricelist

Enviro Group Solutions pricelist

Enviro-Lite Solutions pricelist (0% to 20%
discount)

Facility Solutions Group pricelist
Ferguson Enterprises catalog
Forest Lighting pricelist

Global Tech pricelist

grainger.com

Green Creative pricelist

Keystone pricelist

LED City pricelist (20% to 48% discount)
LED pricelist

Leviton pricelist

Light Efficient Design pricelist (Led)
Linmore LED pricelist

Lone Star Signs pricelist

Lutron pricelist

Maxlite pricelist

MSC Big Book catalog

Percent Discount
48%

0%
25%
10%
2%
55%
0%
25%
5%
10%
0%

0%

27%
12%
10%
5%

10%
10%
40%
20%
0%

5%

10%
10%
0%

20%
15%

12%

Award

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes



The Local Government Purchasing Cooperative

For the Period 4/1/2017 to 3/31/2018

Final Catalog Award Report for Energy Saving Lighting Products #527-17

11 Discount (%) Off Catalog/Pricelist for All Other Energy Saving Lighting Products

Vendor
K&L Facility Advisors, LLC

E3 Entegral Solutions, Inc.

K&L Facility Advisors, LLC
LEDs Unlimited

Cain Electrical Supply
Cain Electrical Supply
Cain Electrical Supply
Cain Electrical Supply
LEDs Unlimited

Summit Electric Supply
SupplyWorks

Voss Lighting

Xtralight Manufacturing

Vendor Catalog Info

National Lighting Solutions pricelist
Neutex pricelist

Nicor pricelist

Noribachi pricelist

Philips Lamps pricelist

Philips Lamps pricelist (Led Only)
Philips/Advance pricelist

RAB Lighting pricelist

Revolution pricelist

Summit pricelist (1% to 25% discount)
SupplyWorks pricelist

Voss Lighting pricelist

XtralLight Manufacturing pricelist

Percent Discount
10%

5%

10%
25%
50%
0%

50%
20%
25%
1%

15%
88%

40%

Award

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes



The Local Government Purchasing Cooperative

For the Period 4/1/2017 to 3/31/2018
Final Award Report for Energy Saving Lighting Products #527-17

12 Hourly Labor Rate for Installation/Repair Service of Electronic Ballasts, Fluorescent Lamps, Fixtures, Equipment

Vendor Vendor Brand and Model Number Bid Price Award
InLine Electric Solutions of Texas, Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for $58.75 Yes
LLC Installation/Repair Service of Electronic Ballasts,

Fluorescent Lamps, Fixtures, Equipment and

Products
K&L Facility Advisors, LLC Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for $60.00 Yes

Installation/Repair Service of Electronic Ballasts,
Fluorescent Lamps, Fixtures, Equipment and
Products

Environmental Lighting Service Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for $60.00 Yes
Installation/Repair Service of Electronic Ballasts,
Fluorescent Lamps, Fixtures, Equipment and
Products

Enviro Group Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for $65.00 Yes
Installation/Repair Service of Electronic Ballasts,
Fluorescent Lamps, Fixtures, Equipment and
Products

E3 Entegral Solutions, Inc. Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for $65.00 Yes
Installation/Repair Service of Electronic Ballasts,
Fluorescent Lamps, Fixtures, Equipment and
Products

Facility Solutions Group Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for $65.00 Yes
Installation/Repair Service of Electronic Ballasts,
Fluorescent Lamps, Fixtures, Equipment and
Products

Crawford Electric Supply Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for $67.00 Yes
Installation/Repair Service of Electronic Ballasts,
Fluorescent Lamps, Fixtures, Equipment and
Products

LED City Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for $75.00 Yes
Installation/Repair Service of Electronic Ballasts,
Fluorescent Lamps, Fixtures, Equipment and
Products

Demand Lighting USA, Inc. Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for $80.00 Yes
Installation/Repair Service of Electronic Ballasts,
Fluorescent Lamps, Fixtures, Equipment and
Products

ASG Energy LLC Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for $90.00 Yes
Installation/Repair Service of Electronic Ballasts,
Fluorescent Lamps, Fixtures, Equipment and
Products

Elliott Electric Supply Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for $95.00 Yes
Installation/Repair Service of Electronic Ballasts,
Fluorescent Lamps, Fixtures, Equipment and
Products



The Local Government Purchasing Cooperative

For the Period 4/1/2017 to 3/31/2018
Final Award Report for Energy Saving Lighting Products #527-17

12 Hourly Labor Rate for Installation/Repair Service of Electronic Ballasts, Fluorescent Lamps, Fixtures, Equipment
Vendor Vendor Brand and Model Number Bid Price Award

Basic IDIQ, Inc. Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for $104.55 Yes
Installation/Repair Service of Electronic Ballasts,
Fluorescent Lamps, Fixtures, Equipment and
Products

Voss Lighting Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for $165.00 Yes
Installation/Repair Service of Electronic Ballasts,
Fluorescent Lamps, Fixtures, Equipment and
Products

Lone Star Signs of West Texas, Inc Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for $225.00 Yes
Installation/Repair Service of Electronic Ballasts,
Fluorescent Lamps, Fixtures, Equipment and
Products



The Local Government Purchasing Cooperative

For the Period 4/1/2017 to 3/31/2018

Final Award Report for Energy Saving Lighting Products #527-17

13 Hourly Labor Rate for Installation/Repair Service of Exit Polycarbonate Equipment and Products

Vendor

LED City

InLine Electric Solutions of Texas,

LLC

K&L Facility Advisors, LLC

Environmental Lighting Service

Enviro Group

E3 Entegral Solutions, Inc.

Facility Solutions Group

Crawford Electric Supply

Demand Lighting USA, Inc.

ASG Energy LLC

Elliott Electric Supply

Basic IDIQ, Inc.

Enviro-Lite Solutions, LLC

Voss Lighting

Vendor Brand and Model Number

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair Service of Exit Polycarbonate
Equipment and Products

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair Service of Exit Polycarbonate
Equipment and Products

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair Service of Exit Polycarbonate
Equipment and Products

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair Service of Exit Polycarbonate
Equipment and Products

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair Service of Exit Polycarbonate
Equipment and Products

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair Service of Exit Polycarbonate
Equipment and Products

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair Service of Exit Polycarbonate
Equipment and Products

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair Service of Exit Polycarbonate
Equipment and Products

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair Service of Exit Polycarbonate
Equipment and Products

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair Service of Exit Polycarbonate
Equipment and Products

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair Service of Exit Polycarbonate
Equipment and Products

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair Service of Exit Polycarbonate
Equipment and Products

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair Service of Exit Polycarbonate
Equipment and Products

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair Service of Exit Polycarbonate
Equipment and Products

Bid Price
$45.00

$58.75

$60.00

$60.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$67.00

$80.00

$90.00

$95.00

$104.55

$120.00

$165.00

Award

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes



The Local Government Purchasing Cooperative

For the Period 4/1/2017 to 3/31/2018
Final Award Report for Energy Saving Lighting Products #527-17

13 Hourly Labor Rate for Installation/Repair Service of Exit Polycarbonate Equipment and Products
Vendor Vendor Brand and Model Number Bid Price

Lone Star Signs of West Texas, Inc Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for $225.00

Installation/Repair Service of Exit Polycarbonate
Equipment and Products

Award

Yes



The Local Government Purchasing Cooperative

For the Period 4/1/2017 to 3/31/2018
Final Award Report for Energy Saving Lighting Products #527-17

14 Hourly Labor Rate for Installation/Repair Service of Ceiling and Wall Box Motion Sensors Equipment and Produc
Vendor Vendor Brand and Model Number Bid Price Award

LED City Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for $45.00 Yes
Installation/Repair Service of Ceiling and Wall Box
Motion Sensors Equipment and Products

InLine Electric Solutions of Texas, Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for $58.75 Yes
LLC Installation/Repair Service of Ceiling and Wall Box
Motion Sensors Equipment and Products

K&L Facility Advisors, LLC Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for $60.00 Yes
Installation/Repair Service of Ceiling and Wall Box
Motion Sensors Equipment and Products

Facility Solutions Group Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for $65.00 Yes
Installation/Repair Service of Ceiling and Wall Box
Motion Sensors Equipment and Products

Enviro Group Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for $65.00 Yes
Installation/Repair Service of Ceiling and Wall Box
Motion Sensors Equipment and Products

E3 Entegral Solutions, Inc. Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for $65.00 Yes
Installation/Repair Service of Ceiling and Wall Box
Motion Sensors Equipment and Products

Crawford Electric Supply Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for $67.00 Yes
Installation/Repair Service of Ceiling and Wall Box
Motion Sensors Equipment and Products

Environmental Lighting Service Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for $75.00 Yes
Installation/Repair Service of Ceiling and Wall Box
Motion Sensors Equipment and Products

Demand Lighting USA, Inc. Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for $80.00 Yes
Installation/Repair Service of Ceiling and Wall Box
Motion Sensors Equipment and Products

ASG Energy LLC Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for $90.00 Yes
Installation/Repair Service of Ceiling and Wall Box
Motion Sensors Equipment and Products

Elliott Electric Supply Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for $95.00 Yes
Installation/Repair Service of Ceiling and Wall Box
Motion Sensors Equipment and Products

Basic IDIQ, Inc. Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for $104.55 Yes
Installation/Repair Service of Ceiling and Wall Box
Motion Sensors Equipment and Products

Enviro-Lite Solutions, LLC Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for $120.00 No
Installation/Repair Service of Ceiling and Wall Box
Motion Sensors Equipment and Products

Voss Lighting Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for $165.00 Yes
Installation/Repair Service of Ceiling and Wall Box
Motion Sensors Equipment and Products



The Local Government Purchasing Cooperative

For the Period 4/1/2017 to 3/31/2018
Final Award Report for Energy Saving Lighting Products #527-17

14 Hourly Labor Rate for Installation/Repair Service of Ceiling and Wall Box Motion Sensors Equipment and Produc
Vendor Vendor Brand and Model Number Bid Price Award

Lone Star Signs of West Texas, Inc Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for $225.00

Installation/Repair Service of Ceiling and Wall Box
Motion Sensors Equipment and Products

Yes



The Local Government Purchasing Cooperative

For the Period 4/1/2017 to 3/31/2018

Final Award Report for Energy Saving Lighting Products #527-17

15 Hourly Labor Rate for Installation/Repair Service of Electronic HID and HPS Ballasts, Fixtures, Equipment and P

Vendor

InLine Electric Solutions of Texas,

LLC

E3 Entegral Solutions, Inc.

Enviro Group

Crawford Electric Supply

Demand Lighting USA, Inc.

Environmental Lighting Service

Facility Solutions Group

ASG Energy LLC

Elliott Electric Supply

LED City

Basic IDIQ, Inc.

Voss Lighting

Lone Star Signs of West Texas, Inc

Vendor Brand and Model Number

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair Service of Electronic HID and
HPS Ballasts, Fixtures, Equipment and Products

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair Service of Electronic HID and
HPS Ballasts, Fixtures, Equipment and Products

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair Service of Electronic HID and
HPS Ballasts, Fixtures, Equipment and Products

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair Service of Electronic HID and
HPS Ballasts, Fixtures, Equipment and Products

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair Service of Electronic HID and
HPS Ballasts, Fixtures, Equipment and Products

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair Service of Electronic HID and
HPS Ballasts, Fixtures, Equipment and Products

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair Service of Electronic HID and
HPS Ballasts, Fixtures, Equipment and Products

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair Service of Electronic HID and
HPS Ballasts, Fixtures, Equipment and Products

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair Service of Electronic HID and
HPS Ballasts, Fixtures, Equipment and Products

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair Service of Electronic HID and
HPS Ballasts, Fixtures, Equipment and Products

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair Service of Electronic HID and
HPS Ballasts, Fixtures, Equipment and Products

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair Service of Electronic HID and
HPS Ballasts, Fixtures, Equipment and Products

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair Service of Electronic HID and
HPS Ballasts, Fixtures, Equipment and Products

Bid Price
$58.75

$65.00

$65.00

$67.00

$80.00

$85.00

$85.00

$90.00

$95.00

$95.00

$104.55

$165.00

$225.00

Award

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



The Local Government Purchasing Cooperative

For the Period 4/1/2017 to 3/31/2018
Final Award Report for Energy Saving Lighting Products #527-17

16 Hourly Labor Rate for Installation/Repair Service of Solar Lighting Equipment and Products

Vendor

E3 Entegral Solutions, Inc.

Crawford Electric Supply

LED City

Demand Lighting USA, Inc.

Environmental Lighting Service

ASG Energy LLC

Enviro Group

Basic IDIQ, Inc.

Enviro-Lite Solutions, LLC

Facility Solutions Group

Elliott Electric Supply

Lone Star Signs of West Texas, Inc

Vendor Brand and Model Number

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair Service of Solar Lighting
Equipment and Products

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair Service of Solar Lighting
Equipment and Products

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair Service of Solar Lighting
Equipment and Products

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair Service of Solar Lighting
Equipment and Products

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair Service of Solar Lighting
Equipment and Products

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair Service of Solar Lighting
Equipment and Products

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair Service of Solar Lighting
Equipment and Products

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair Service of Solar Lighting
Equipment and Products

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair Service of Solar Lighting
Equipment and Products

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair Service of Solar Lighting
Equipment and Products

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair Service of Solar Lighting
Equipment and Products

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair Service of Solar Lighting
Equipment and Products

Bid Price
$65.00

$67.00

$75.00

$80.00

$85.00

$90.00

$100.00

$104.55

$120.00

$125.00

$125.00

$225.00

Award

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes



The Local Government Purchasing Cooperative

For the Period 4/1/2017 to 3/31/2018
Final Award Report for Energy Saving Lighting Products #527-17

17 Hourly Labor Rate for Installation/Repair All Other Energy Saving Lighting Equipment and Products

Vendor

InLine Electric Solutions of Texas,

LLC

K&L Facility Advisors, LLC

XtraLight Manufacturing

Enviro Group

E3 Entegral Solutions, Inc.

Facility Solutions Group

Crawford Electric Supply

LED City

Demand Lighting USA, Inc.

Environmental Lighting Service

ASG Energy LLC

Elliott Electric Supply

Basic IDIQ, Inc.

Enviro-Lite Solutions, LLC

Vendor Brand and Model Number

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair All Other Energy Saving
Lighting Equipment and Products

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair All Other Energy Saving
Lighting Equipment and Products

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair All Other Energy Saving
Lighting Equipment and Products

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair All Other Energy Saving
Lighting Equipment and Products

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair All Other Energy Saving
Lighting Equipment and Products

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair All Other Energy Saving
Lighting Equipment and Products

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair All Other Energy Saving
Lighting Equipment and Products

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair All Other Energy Saving
Lighting Equipment and Products

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair All Other Energy Saving
Lighting Equipment and Products

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair All Other Energy Saving
Lighting Equipment and Products

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair All Other Energy Saving
Lighting Equipment and Products

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair All Other Energy Saving
Lighting Equipment and Products

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair All Other Energy Saving
Lighting Equipment and Products

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair All Other Energy Saving
Lighting Equipment and Products

Bid Price
$58.75

$60.00

$60.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$67.00

$75.00

$80.00

$85.00

$90.00

$95.00

$104.55

$120.00

Award

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No



The Local Government Purchasing Cooperative

For the Period 4/1/2017 to 3/31/2018
Final Award Report for Energy Saving Lighting Products #527-17

17 Hourly Labor Rate for Installation/Repair All Other Energy Saving Lighting Equipment and Products

Vendor Vendor Brand and Model Number Bid Price Award

Voss Lighting Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for $165.00 Yes
Installation/Repair All Other Energy Saving

Lighting Equipment and Products

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for $225.00 Yes
Installation/Repair All Other Energy Saving
Lighting Equipment and Products

Lone Star Signs of West Texas, Inc

18 Square Foot Price for Energy Audit Programs

Vendor Vendor Brand and Model Number Bid Price Award
Lone Star Signs of West Texas, Inc Square Foot Price for Energy Audit Programs (Call $0.01 Yes
for quote)
Elliott Electric Supply Square Foot Price for Energy Audit Programs $0.01 Yes
Enviro-Lite Solutions, LLC Square Foot Price for Energy Audit Programs $0.01 No
Enviro Group Square Foot Price for Energy Audit Programs $0.03 Yes
E3 Entegral Solutions, Inc. Square Foot Price for Energy Audit Programs $0.03 Yes
Facility Solutions Group Square Foot Price for Energy Audit Programs $0.03 Yes
Basic IDIQ, Inc. Square Foot Price for Energy Audit Programs $0.05 Yes
XtralLight Manufacturing Square Foot Price for Energy Audit Programs $0.05 Yes
Demand Lighting USA, Inc. Square Foot Price for Energy Audit Programs $0.05 Yes
ILrll_I&ine Electric Solutions of Texas, Square Foot Price for Energy Audit Programs $0.05 Yes
ASG Energy LLC Square Foot Price for Energy Audit Programs $0.11 Yes
LED City Square Foot Price for Energy Audit Programs $0.20 Yes
Crawford Electric Supply Square Foot Price for Energy Audit Programs $0.25 Yes
Unified Sunergy Systems LLC Square Foot Price for Energy Audit Programs $0.35 Yes
Environmental Lighting Service Square Foot Price for Energy Audit Programs $0.54 Yes
Voss Lighting Square Foot Price for Energy Audit Programs $0.75 Yes
Cain Electrical Supply Square Foot Price for Energy Audit Programs $25.00 Yes

(Hourly rate)



